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Доходы Расходы

457 247 466 247

6 329 9 165

(тыс. руб.)

* по состоянию на 01.02.2022

План

Исполнение



10 263 047,09 6 766 148,32

440 218 110,00

* по состоянию на 01.02.2022

План: 457 247 305,41

Исполнено: 6 328 679,57

План:

Налоговые доходы
Неналоговые доходы

План:

Исполнено: 225 454,58Исполнено: 337 804,99

План:

Исполнено: 5 765 420,00

Безвозмездные поступления



211 333 687,51

1 513 072,50

63 231,60

19 214 959,34

30 466 031,86

33 083 752,39

168 211 968,70

1 940 601,51

420 000,00

* по состоянию на 01.02.2022

Общегосударственные
вопросы

Национальная оборона

Национальная безопасность
и правоохранительная 

деятельность

Национальная экономика

Жилищно-коммунальное хозяйство

Образование

Культура, кинематография

Социальная политика

Физическая культура и спорт

2 043 355,82

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

250 900,00

6 775 560,00

95 586,85

0,00

План: 466 247 305,41
Исполнено: 9 165 402,67


